<form></form>	60796	'9 <b>3</b> APR 30 (	¥11 40	
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTERSET POR VALUE RECEIVED	COUNTY OF KLAMATH LOAN NO.: 5461602		이번 것은 것이는 것이 있는 것을 알려요. 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있다. 같은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 같은 것은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있	A3 Page 9379
model as          index for ANN IN ADVENUE SPECTRA GARDON CITY IN THISS           meached and delivered by	이 가장 전통 지수는 것 같아. 이 전 📕 🖤 🖤 🖉 🖉 것 같아. 이는 것은 사람이 나라 가지 않는 것 같아. 이 있	D BY BENEFICIAR	Y OR HIS SUCCESSOR	IN INTEREST
Decented and delivered by:	그는 것 같은 것 같			CORPORATION
<pre>tracts in which</pre>	Tocated at <u>1325 FRANKLIN AVENUE ST</u> who is the beneficiary or his successor in in executed and delivered by: <u>JEFFREY L. GE</u>	E. 235, GARDEN CITY terest under that certa NEST AND KAREN D.	NY 11530 in trust deed dated: AU GENEST, HUSBAND AND	GUST 29, 1988 WIFE
The bumeficiary: recorded on       SEPTIMEER 1.9982       In Dock 108 (2014)       MCCR1 is name beneficiary recorded on the second of the property in rest of the property in the propremain in the property in the property in the				BATION
The sector of an and sector sector of the control of the one can once the one can be cannot be controlled by the cannot be can	trustee, in which COUNTRY MO	RTGAGE, INC., AN OF	REGON CORPORATION	a 1/270
The sector of an and sector sector of the control of the one can once the one can be cannot be controlled by the cannot be can	is the beneficiary, recorded on <u>SEPTEMBER</u> or as Instrument No. <u>90987</u> of the Mortgage Record	1.1988 , in book Reel/File number is of <b>KLAMATH</b>	County, Oregon, and co	Microfilm number nveying real property
CALTORINA CORPORATION. LOCATED AT 3300 MORTH TORRETPONES COUNT. CALSULA CALSUM         Diff suscender, administrators and assign. Thereinster, merital called assigned, each to be active under start first dec. the beneficial interest in and under thereon, and all rights and benefits with the same, as aforesaid.         In guesting data interest and assign the same, as aforesaid.         In constraing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the associate gender includes the same, as aforesaid.         In constraing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the associate gender includes the same is a source with the understand of the same is a corroration.         In constraing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires.       the association of its Board of birteers.         In constraing this instrument and the signed by its officers daily sutherized thereunto by order of its Board of birteetors.         DATED:       April 1, 1933         It has caused its corporate name to be signed by its officers daily sutherized thereunto by order of its Board of birteetors.         DATED:       April 1, 1933         It has caused its corporate name to be signed by its officers daily sutherized thereins to be and the neutron of its Board of birteetors.         In Addition of the second and by the undersigned. a Notary Public in and for said County and State, pertonally the account of the said of directors.         In Addition of the site board of directors.       Its be account of the corporation the second of the corporation the secount of the corporation the second of the said.	IN SAID COUNTY DESCRIDED AS TOTIONS: LOT 89 OF MERRYMAN'S REPLAT OF VACATED DIAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE	PORTION OF OLD ORCHA COUNTY CLERK OF KLAM	RD MANOR, ACCORDING TO ATH COUNTY, OREGON. 1121	THE OFFICIAL
CALTORINA CORPORATION. LOCATED AT 3300 MORTH TORRETPONES COUNT. CALSULA CALSUM         Diff suscender, administrators and assign. Thereinster, merital called assigned, each to be active under start first dec. the beneficial interest in and under thereon, and all rights and benefits with the same, as aforesaid.         In guesting data interest and assign the same, as aforesaid.         In constraing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the associate gender includes the same, as aforesaid.         In constraing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the associate gender includes the same is a source with the understand of the same is a corroration.         In constraing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires.       the association of its Board of birteers.         In constraing this instrument and the signed by its officers daily sutherized thereunto by order of its Board of birteetors.         DATED:       April 1, 1933         It has caused its corporate name to be signed by its officers daily sutherized thereunto by order of its Board of birteetors.         DATED:       April 1, 1933         It has caused its corporate name to be signed by its officers daily sutherized thereins to be and the neutron of its Board of birteetors.         In Addition of the second and by the undersigned. a Notary Public in and for said County and State, pertonally the account of the said of directors.         In Addition of the site board of directors.       Its be account of the corporation the second of the corporation the secount of the corporation the second of the said.	hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets o	ver to <b>ITT RESIDENTIAL C</b>	APITAL CORPORATION. A	
state for state       The state of the stat	CALIFORNIA CORPORATION. LOCATED AT 3300	NORTH TORREY PINES CO	URT. LA JOLLA, CA 92037	interest in and under
remaining and the single in undersigned includes the puties' is hand; if the undersigned is a corporation.         it has caused its corporate name to be signed by its officers ally authorized thereunto by order of its board of birectors.         DATED:       APRIL 7, 1933         By       APRIL 7, 1933         County of	said trust deed, together with the notes, mo thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoe The undersigned hereby covenants ato an	ver accrued or to accrue d with said assignee t and is the owner and ho	under said trust deed. hat the undersigned is the	ne heneficiary or his
Directors. DATED: <u>APRIL 7, 1993</u> , But effective <u>MARCH 1, 1993</u> THE NEW YORK GUARDIAN MORTGAGEE CORPORATION BY <u>Schemer December</u> ASSISTANT SECRETARY THE NEW YORK GUARDIAN MORTGAGEE CORPORATION BY <u>ALAMACES SPEEKING</u> ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT THE NEW YORK GUARDIAN MORTGAGEE CORPORATION BY <u>ALAMACES SPEEKING</u> ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT STATE OF <u>MARYLAND</u> SS COUNTY OF <u>FREDERICK</u> TO <u>APRIL 7, 1993</u> before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally assist the within instruction instruction on the to be the person who executed the within instruction to are to be the person who executed the within instruction to are to be the person who executed the within instruction to are to be the person who executed the within instruction to are to be the person who executed the within instruction to are to be the person who executed the within instrument pursuant to its manual difficult seal. N NUTRESS and and official seal. N NUTRESS ADDATEDIANCE N NUTRESS DEED N NUTRESS ADDATEDIANCE N NUTRESS DEED N NUTRESS DEED N NUTRESS ADDATEDIANCE N NUTRESS ADDATESSION EXP. 05/13/95 N NUTRESSION EXP. 05/13/95 N NUTRES	feminine and the neuter and the singular num	ber includes the plural.	his hand, if the undersigne	d is a corporation.
By       Jeamward       THE NEW YORK GUARDIAN MORTGAGEE CORPORATION         By       Jeamward       Provide Strength         By       Jeamward       Provide Strength         By       Jeamward       Provide Strength         State of       Maryland       State of State         County of       Free Freedenick       State         On       APPRIL 7. 1993       Defore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally the state of the within instrument as the free State of the within instrument as the free State of the state state of the state state of the state of the s	Directors.		영향은 영화 방송 가지 않는 것이 같이 많이	
by	DATED: <u>AFRIC 7, 1999</u>			
by	$\wedge$	THE NEW Y	ORK GUARDIAN MORTO	AGEE CORPORATION
ASSISTANT SECHETART  AUSTRALIANT OF TRUST DEED N ASSIGNMENT SERVICE ASSI	By Sla Macker	ByA	All salit	
appeared       FRANCES SPEALING       known to me to be the person who executed the within instrument as the acknowledged to be the person of the Corporation that executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that the Corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its board of directors.         WITNESS and and official seal.       Image Acknowledged to me that the Corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its board of directors.         MITNESS and and official seal.       Image Acknowledged to me that the Corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its board of directors.         MITNESS and and official seal.       Image Acknowledged to me that the Corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its board of directors.         MITNESS and and official seal.       Image Acknowledged to me that the Corporation who executed the within instrument pursuant to its between the method of directors.         Notary Public       Image Acknowledged to me that the Corporation who executed the within instrument was received for record on the .30th day of April, o'clock AM., and record-space sector directors.         N       TO       Image Acknowledged to Method acknowledged to Method acknowledged to Mortgages of said County.         If residential componation       Image Acknowledged to Method acknowledged t	ILA MAE PARKER ASSISTANT SECRETARY	FRANCE ASSIST	S SPERLING ANT VICE PRESIDENT	SFAT.
appeared       FRANCES SPEALING       known to me to be the person who executed the within instrument as the acknowledged to be the person of the Corporation that executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that the Corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its board of directors.         WITNESS and and official seal.       Image Acknowledged to me that the Corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its board of directors.         MITNESS and and official seal.       Image Acknowledged to me that the Corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its board of directors.         MITNESS and and official seal.       Image Acknowledged to me that the Corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its board of directors.         MITNESS and and official seal.       Image Acknowledged to me that the Corporation who executed the within instrument pursuant to its between the method of directors.         Notary Public       Image Acknowledged to me that the Corporation who executed the within instrument was received for record on the .30th day of April, o'clock AM., and record-space sector directors.         N       TO       Image Acknowledged to Method acknowledged to Method acknowledged to Mortgages of said County.         If residential componation       Image Acknowledged to Method acknowledged t	STATE OF MARYLAND			1951 (O)
appeared       FRANCES SPEALING       known to me to be the person who executed the within instrument as the acknowledged to be the person of the Corporation that executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that the Corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its board of directors.         WITNESS and and official seal.       Image Acknowledged to me that the Corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its board of directors.         MITNESS and and official seal.       Image Acknowledged to me that the Corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its board of directors.         MITNESS and and official seal.       Image Acknowledged to me that the Corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its board of directors.         MITNESS and and official seal.       Image Acknowledged to me that the Corporation who executed the within instrument pursuant to its between the method of directors.         Notary Public       Image Acknowledged to me that the Corporation who executed the within instrument was received for record on the .30th day of April, o'clock AM., and record-space sector directors.         N       TO       Image Acknowledged to Method acknowledged to Method acknowledged to Mortgages of said County.         If residential componation       Image Acknowledged to Method acknowledged t	COUNTY OF			* A HALLING AND
by-laws or a resolution of its board of diffectors.         WITNESS and and official seal.         CAPOL A. FISHER (COMMISSION EXP. 05/13/95)         Notary public         ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY         N         O         HE NEW YORK GUARDIAN MORTGAGEE CORPORATION         Int residential Capital Corporation     <	appeared FRANCES SPERLING	known to me to be the	person who executed the w	to me to be the person
CAPOL A, FISHER (COMMISSION EXP. 05/13/95)       NOTARY PUBLIC         MOTARY PUBLIC       NOTARY PUBLIC         MOTARY PUBLIC       STATE OF OREGON         N       SS.         ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED       STATE OF OREGON         BY BENEFICIARY       SS.         County of Klamath       SS.         It residential CAPITAL CORPORATION       UDN'T USE THIS         It residential CAPITAL CORPORATION       SPACE: RESERVED ed in book/reel/volume No.M93. Page.9379         FOR       RECORDING RECO	hy-laws or a resolution of its board or dire	tors.		
CAPOL A. FISHER (COMMISSION EXP. 05/13/95) NOTARY PUBLIC       PUBLIC         ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY       STATE OF OREGON         N       BY BENEFICIARY         O       Ite New YORK GUARDIAN WORTGAGEE CORPORATION         Image: Composition of the second of the	[nn]./			
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY O THE NEW YORK GUARDIAN MORTGAGEE CORPORATION TO ITT RESIDENTIAL CORPORATION AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ONTRAK ASSIGNMENT SERVICE P.O. BOX 3829 FREDERICK, MD. 21701-0907 (OAS.OR) P = \$.256.004 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED STATE OF OREGON STATE of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .30th. day ofApril, 19.93, at III:40 o'clock AM., and record- SPACE: RESERVED ed in book/reel/volume No.M93. Page.9379 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County Witness my hand and seal of County Deputy (OAS.OR) P = \$.256.004 Fee \$10.00 For \$10.00 STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON State of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .30th. Space: RESERVED ed in book/reel/volume No.M93. Page.9379 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County Witness my hand and seal of County Deputy State of Mortgages of Said County. Space: State of Mortgages of Said County. Space: RESERVED Space: RESER		<u>9. 05/13/95)</u>		
ASSIGNMENT OF TROST DELOG       ) SS.         N       BY BENEFICIARY         O       THE NEW YORK GUARDIAN         MORTGAGEE CORPORATION       I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .30th. day of, April, 19.93, at         ITT RESIDENTIAL CAPITAL CORPORATION       III (DON'T USE THIS .11:40 o'clock AM., and record-         ITT RESIDENTIAL CAPITAL CORPORATION       SPACE: RESERVED ed in book/reel/volume No.M93Page.9379         FOR RECORDING RETURN TO       SPACE: RESERVED affixed.         USED.)       IIIES WHERE affixed.         USED.)       Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk         PO. BOX 3829       FREDERICK, MD. 21701-0907         (OAS.OR)       Fee \$10.00         P = \$.256.004       Fee \$10.00	NUTART FUBLIC		REDERICK CO.	
County of Klamath ) THE NEW YORK GUARDIAN MORTGAGEE CORPORATION TO IT RESIDENTIAL CORPORATION TO ITT RESIDENTIAL CORPORATION AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ONTRAK ASSIGNMENT SERVICE P.O. BOX 3829 FREDERICK, MD. 21701-0907 (OAS.OR) P = \$.256.004 County of Klamath ) I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .30th. day of4pril, 19.93, at (DON'T USE THIS .11:40 o'clock AM., and record- ed in book/reel/volume No.M93Page.9379 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County Witness my hand and seal of County Deputy By Occurrent Deputy Fee \$10.00 Fee \$10.00			STATE OF OREGON	) ) SS.
MORTGAGEE CORPORATIONwas received for record on the .30th. day ofApril, 19.93, at .11:40o'clock A.M., and record- ed in book/reel/volume No.M93Page.9379 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County TIES WHERE USED.)AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ONTRAK ASSIGNMENT SERVICE P.O. BOX 3829 FREDERICK, MD. 21701-0907Kee \$10.00 Fee \$10.00(OAS.OR) P = \$.256.004Fee \$10.00 For an end of county	영향은 [2월 2월 2017년 2월 2월 2월 24일 11]			) within instrument
$\begin{array}{c c} TO \\ \hline TO \\ \hline TT RESIDENTIAL CAPITAL CORPORATION \\ \hline HT RESIDENTIAL CAPITAL CORPORATION \\ \hline SPACE: RESERVED ed in book/reel/volume No.M93.Page.9379 \\ \hline HT RECORDING RETURN TO \\ \hline ON TRAK ASSIGNMENT SERVICE \\ \hline P.O. BOX 3829 \\ \hline FREDERICK, MD. 21701-0907 \\ \hline HT RESULT COUNT- \\ \hline HT RESULT COUNT- \\ \hline HT RECORDING RETURN TO \\ \hline ONTRAK ASSIGNMENT SERVICE \\ \hline P.O. BOX 3829 \\ \hline FREDERICK, MD. 21701-0907 \\ \hline HT RESULT COUNT- \\ \hline HT RESULT COUNT- \\ \hline HT RECORDING RETURN TO \\ \hline ONTRAK ASSIGNMENT SERVICE \\ \hline P.O. BOX 3829 \\ \hline FREDERICK, MD. 21701-0907 \\ \hline HT RESULT COUNT- \\ \hline HT RESULT COUNT- \\ \hline HT RECORDING RETURN TO \\ \hline ONTRAK ASSIGNMENT SERVICE \\ \hline P.O. BOX 3829 \\ \hline FREDERICK, MD. 21701-0907 \\ \hline HT RESULT COUNT- \\ \hline HT RESULT COUNT- \\ \hline HT RESULT COUNT- \\ \hline HT RECORDING RETURN TO \\ \hline ONTRAK ASSIGNMENT SERVICE \\ \hline P.O. BOX 3829 \\ \hline FREDERICK, MD. 21701-0907 \\ \hline HT RESULT COUNT- \\ \hline HT RECORDING RETURN TO \\ \hline ONTRAK ASSIGNMENT SERVICE \\ \hline P.O. BOX 3829 \\ \hline FREDERICK, MD. 21701-0907 \\ \hline HT RESULT COUNT- \\ \hline HT RECORDING RETURN TO \\ \hline HT RECORD$			was received for rec	ord on the .30th.
FOR RECORDING RECORDING RECORD OF Mortgages of said County. LABEL IN COUNT- Witness my hand and seal of County TIES WHERE affixed. USED.) AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ONTRAK ASSIGNMENT SERVICE P.O. BOX 3829 FREDERICK, MD. 21701-0907 (OAS.OR) P = S.256.004 Fee \$10.00 Fee \$10.00		승규는 이 것 같아요. 이 나는 것 같아요. 이 문제에 가지 않는 것 같아.	.11:40 o'clock &	M., and record-
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ONTRAK ASSIGNMENT SERVICE P.O. BOX 3829 FREDERICK, MD. 21701-0907 (OAS.OR) P = S.256.004 Fee \$10.00 Fee \$10.00		FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNT- TIES WHERE	Record of Mortgages Witness my hand and	of said County.
P.O. BOX 3829FREDERICK, MD. 21701-0907(OAS, OR)P = \$.256.004Fee \$10.00			Evelyn Biehn, Coun	ty Clerk
(OAS.OR) P = S.256.004 Fee \$10.00 Fee \$10.00	P.O. BOX 3829		경험 - 11 2 2 관계 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
P = S.256.004			By Wauline 7 VILL	unacce pepacy
	P = S.256.004	· 한국왕 이 제가 가 같아요? 나라 나라 가 가 가 가 다.		